
INBUILT WOOD FIRES

PROVINCIAL
SERIES 3

FAN FASCIA

Issue B
December 2001

Is
su

e 
B

D
ec

em
be

r 
20

01



When ordering PLEASE QUOTE PART NUMBER & Description, NOT Illustration No.
Determine right or left hand side from standing in viewing position Page 2

PROVINCIAL
SERIES 3

(1989 to 1990)



When ordering PLEASE QUOTE PART NUMBER & Description, NOT Illustration No.
Determine right or left hand side from standing in viewing position Page 3

PROVINCIAL
SERIES 3

(1989 to 1990)

Item Part Description Qty
 No No

Item Part Description Qty
 No No

1 985605 Panel, Top Back 1
2 985599 Panel, Top - Coffee 1
2a 985643 Panel, Top - Grey 1
3 584581 Badge, Masport - Gold 1
3a 585581 Badge, Masport - Silver 1
4 503381 Spire, Push Fix 2
5 985606 Panel, LH Side Back 1
6 985608 Panel, RH Side Back 1
7 501580 Screw, Pan M5 x 16 2
8 985603 Panel, RH Side - Coffee 1
8a 985645 Panel, RH Side - Grey 1
9 985601 Panel, LH Side - Coffee 1
9a 985644 Panel, LH Side - Grey 1
10 985364 Member Assy, Top Cross

- Coffee 1
10a 985516 Member Assy, Top Cross - Grey 1
11 985617 Trim, Top - Gold 1
11a 985646 Trim, Top - Silver 1
12 985691 Grille, 5 Louvre - Black 1
13 985619 Member, Bottom Cross 1

14 503165 Rivet, Pop 3 Dia x 8 8
15 585623 Fan, 3 Speed Double End 1
16 985622 Control, Air Extension 1
17 500990 Screw, 1/4" x 1/2" WH 1
18 985610 Case Assy, Fan - Coffee 1
18a 985648 Case Assy, Fan - Grey 1
19 585637 Bush, Cable 1
21 585625 Knob, Fan Switch 1
22 585624 Switch, 4 Position 1
23 585649 Loom, Fan Wire

(Incl. Item 21 & 22) 1
24 503371 Washer, Fan Disc 5 ID 1
26 501856 Nut, M5 HEX 3
27 985616 Switch, Guard 1
29 503259 Screw, Self Tapping 2
30 501767 Rivet, Pop 3 Dia x 3 20
31 584580 Knob, Control 1
32 985310 Bush 8
33 501610 Washer, Spring 5/16" 1
34 503318 Rivet, Pop 5 Dia x 8 2


